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Flat Chisel

I work ends polished and clear varnished
I Made of chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
| Safety heads, hardened and tempered

SKU: 3070-250
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Length - mm

Length -in

Profile shape

Width - mm

Height - mm

DIN standards - National, European and worldwide
Weight - g

Packing unit

Barcode

250

10

101

23

13

DIN 6453

485

10

40 03758 307250
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Related Products

Art-Nr.: 3100-2

4 Safety Handle

General Information

Chisel driver and Steel Stamps

All our chisels, drift punches and Steel Stamps are manufactured from air hardened chrome vanadium steel and
equipped with safety impact heads. The precision engraved tips of the number and letter punches can be applied
to materials with a tensile strength of up to 100 kp/mm?2.
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Low-effort construction work

It takes many hours of hard manual work to erect the steel framework for a building. Tools that are both tough and
strain-reducing are an essential feature of construction work. Bolt-cutters, steel fixer's pincers and end cutting
nippers made by NWS provide easy handling and save tremendously on the effort required when cutting through
reinforcing matting or twisting reinforcing wire. This makes work easier and quicker - which benefits construction
progress at the same time.
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