



Flat Chisel

- Work ends polished and clear varnished
- Made of chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
- Safety heads, hardened and tempered

SKU: 3070-250

Technical Data

3070-250

►►	Length - mm	250
►►	Length - in	10
□	Profile shape	101
↗	Width - mm	23
↑	Height - mm	13
DIN	DIN standards - National, European and worldwide	DIN 6453
⚖	Weight - g	485
📦	Packing unit	10
Barcode		40 03758 30725 0

Related Products



Art-Nr.: 3100-2
Safety Handle

General Information

Chisel driver and Steel Stamps

All our chisels, drift punches and Steel Stamps are manufactured from air hardened chrome vanadium steel and equipped with safety impact heads. The precision engraved tips of the number and letter punches can be applied to materials with a tensile strength of up to 100 kp/mm².



Low-effort construction work

It takes many hours of hard manual work to erect the steel framework for a building. Tools that are both tough and strain-reducing are an essential feature of construction work. Bolt-cutters, steel fixer's pincers and end cutting nippers made by NWS provide easy handling and save tremendously on the effort required when cutting through reinforcing matting or twisting reinforcing wire. This makes work easier and quicker – which benefits construction progress at the same time.

Downloads



3070-300.jpg